
Qualified School Construction Bond Applications Received

District Date Received $ amount Project Info % frpl 143,782,000$        
Lackawanna CSD 4/18/2011 1,523,827$        OK 84.359 142,258,173$         
Poughkeepsie CSD 4/27/2011 5,000,000$        need info 83.4895 137,258,173$         
Wyandanch UFSD 4/29/2011 5,000,000$        need info 83.1854 132,258,173$         
Roosevelt UFSD 5/5/2011 5,000,000$        OK 81.2546 127,258,173$         
Utica CSD 5/5/2011 5,000,000$        OK 78.329 122,258,173$         
Schenectady CSD 5/6/2011 5,000,000$        OK 76.7515 117,258,173$         
Hempstead UFSD 5/5/2011 5,000,000$        OK 74.6178 112,258,173$         
Albany CSD 4/27/2011 5,000,000$        OK 72.5616 107,258,173$         
Middletown CSD 5/2/2011 5,000,000$        OK 72.3171 102,258,173$         
Jamestown CSD 4/29/2011 2,858,126$        OK 69.8159 99,400,047$           
Brentwood UFSD 4/11/2011 5,000,000$        OK 66.7128 94,400,047$           
Newburgh CSD 5/5/2011 5,000,000$        OK 65.2748 89,400,047$           
Binghamton CSD 4/11/2011 5,000,000$        OK 65.2678 84,400,047$           
Moriah CSD 4/28/2011 5,000,000$        OK 65.1535 79,400,047$           
Dunkirk CSD 5/2/2011 5,000,000$        need info 64.6617 74,400,047$           
Greenburgh-North Castle 4/22/2011 5,000,000$        need info 64.4908 69,400,047$           
Sherman CSD 4/22/2011 2,222,850$        OK 64.0969 67,177,197$           
Peekskill CSD 5/5/2011 2,055,000$        need info 63.8647 65,122,197$           
Brocton CSD 5/4/2011 5,000,000$        OK 62.8264 60,122,197$           
Gloversville CSD 4/29/2011 5,000,000$        OK 62.8056 55,122,197$           
Troy CSD 5/5/2011 5,000,000$        OK 62.6943 50,122,197$           
Central Islip UFSD 4/28/2011 5,000,000$        OK 62.4562 45,122,197$           
Watervliet CSD 4/18/2011 5,000,000$        OK 62.1429 40,122,197$           
Salmon River CSD 5/2/2011 2,620,000$        OK 61.5288 37,502,197$           
Hudson CSD 4/25/2011 5,000,000$        OK 61.1514 32,502,197$           
Otselic Valley 5/2/2011 5,000,000$        need info 60.7053 27,502,197$           
Geneva CSD 4/22/2011 5,000,000$        OK 60.2941 22,502,197$           
Sodus CSD 5/2/2011 5,000,000$        OK 59.6268 17,502,197$           
Altmar-Parish CSD 4/28/2011 5,000,000$        OK 59.6195 12,502,197$           
Elmira CSD 4/8/2011 5,000,000$        OK 59.3978 7,502,197$             
Southern Westchester BOCES 5/2/2011 2,168,862$        OK 59.1362 5,333,335$             
Freeport UFSD 5/5/2011 5,000,000$        OK 58.9091 333,335$                
Clifton Fine CSD (requested $700,000) 4/27/2011 333,335$           OK 58.651 -$                        


